2015 Field Archery National Rankings

Based upon the top three 2-day scores from qualifying tournaments

American Flat Bow - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name
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Meeson
Powell
Hughes
Sullivan
Hart
Catcheside

Paul
Richard
Wolfie
Jim
Gary
James

American Flat Bow - Senior - Ladies

Position Name

1
2

Barebow - Senior - Gentlemen

Sleight
Denny

Position Name
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16
17
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26
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Annall
McCreery
Meehan
Mallon
Kerr
Rees
Rawlings
Strachan-Stephens
Williams
Kingston
Elm
Benton
Edwards
Jones
Bell
Bowman
Hamilton
Smith
Walker
Thomas
Williams
Thomas
Warke
Gordon
Inson
Taylor
Roberts
Richards

Lesley
Kathy

James
Craig
Jason
Robert
Stephen
Andrew
Mel
Adam
Jeff
Paul
Duncan
Steve
William
William
Joel
Mark
Steven
Oliver
Andrew
Mathew
Mal
Alun
Mathew
Jon
John
Charles
David
Dennis

Total
1555
1373
1277
837
768
573

Total
1119
824

Total
1946
1924
1911
1888
1887
1873
1814
1814
1788
1652
1645
1606
1602
1602
1582
1572
1559
1506
1497
1467
1403
1358
1206
1203
1167
1110
1086
1073

Average
518.3
457.7
425.7
279.0
256.0
191.0

Average
373.0
274.7

Average
648.7
641.3
637.0
629.3
629.0
624.3
604.7
604.7
596.0
550.7
548.3
535.3
534.0
534.0
527.3
524.0
519.7
502.0
499.0
489.0
467.7
452.7
402.0
401.0
389.0
370.0
362.0
357.7

Jnr

Jnr
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30
31

Hake Simon
Beattie Matthew
Heaney Kevin

Barebow - Senior - Ladies

Position Name
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Williams Victoria
Nilsson Jessica
Walker Joanne
Rees Lizzie
Benton Sophie
O'Connor Orla
Nilsson Freja
Tippins Karen
Cowan Angela
Patterson Marion
Rees Jane
Rees Louise
Lake Michaela
McLean Patricia
Thomas Annette
Ruddy Jessica
Shannon Deidre
McConnell Lisa
Hake Sarah
McConville Sophie

Compound Barebow - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name

1
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Hart Gary
Madge Will
Price Simon
Copeland Paul
Coombs Nicholas
Mulligan Frank

Compound Barebow - Senior - Ladies

Position Name

1

2
3
4

Russell-Cowan Ashley
Patterson Marion
Parry Suzie

Alexander Joanne

Compound Limited - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name

1

Bridgman Kevin

1049
778
666

Total
1839
1808
1786
1701
1649
1582
1555
1497
1441
1395
1373
1338
1325
1244
1138
1079
1065
864
654
643

Total
1994
1600
1434
1416
1287
1199

Total
1491
1436
1304
1057

Total
1972

349.7
259.3
222.0

Average
613.0
602.7
595.3
567.0
549.7
527.3
518.3
499.0
480.3
465.0
457.7
446.0
441.7
414.7
379.3
359.7
355.0
288.0
218.0
214.3

Average
664.7
533.3
478.0
472.0
429.0
399.7

Average
497.0
478.7
434.7
352.3

Average
657.3

Jnr
Jnr

Jnr

Jnr

Jnr

Jnr

Jnr

Jnr



Compound Unlimited - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name
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White
Busby
Kalmaru
Arnold
Cole
Duncan
Froggatt
Bunce
Horan
Wilson
Richards
Hamilton
Tucknott
Farrell
Walsh
Datchler
Hill

Nott
Bennett
Cole
Vodden
Rees
Bulley
Whitter
Wiseman
Wiseman
Home
Mann
Bunce
Foley
Hawker
Cassidy
Johnson
Powell
Eddington
Napier
Ingham
Day
Maskell
Fairburn
Liddon
Newman
Phillips
Ashworth
Charlsworth
Ferguson
Newman

Chris
Duncan
Tapani
Matt
Gary
Tom
Simon
Jake
Chris
Darrel
Carl
Dean
Pip
Gerald
Jake
James
Greg
Jon
John
Jamie
Neil
Malcolm
Simon
Mal
Mark
Luke
Dave
Pete
Gary
John
Paul
Kevin
Steven
Byron
Richard
Alan
Luke
Carl
Terry
Colin
Paul
Ed
Justin
lan
Marc
Michael
Alex

Total
2454
2444
2418
2406
2383
2377
2375
2329
2317
2317
2293
2289
2277
2256
2256
2253
2252
2239
2233
2224
2214
2212
2195
2188
2169
2156
2154
2133
2127
2127
2116
2113
2104
2099
2088
2061
2017
2011
2007
1979
1928
1904
1880
1753
1651
1606
1334

Average
818.0
814.7
806.0
802.0
794.3
792.3
791.7
776.3
772.3
772.3
764.3
763.0
759.0
752.0
752.0
751.0
750.7
746.3
744.3
741.3
738.0
737.3
731.7
729.3
723.0
718.7
718.0
711.0
709.0
709.0
705.3
704.3
701.3
699.7
696.0
687.0
672.3
670.3
669.0
659.7
642.7
634.7
626.7
584.3
550.3
535.3
444.7

Jnr

Jnr

Jnr
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Compound Unlimited - Senior - Ladies

Position Name
1 Clark
2 Hill
3 Barby
4 Lennon
5 Holderness
6 Greenwood
7 Aurora-Smith
8 Howells
9 Meering
10 Duncan
11 Brown
12 Swift
13 Russell-Cowan
14 Hawker
15 Bell
Longbow - Senior - Gentlemen
Position Name
1 Burke
2 Hawley
3 Wolfe
4 Bishop
5 McCarthy
6 Tucker
7 Earle
Longbow - Senior - Ladies
Position Name
1 Wise
2 Coates

3

Sleith

Daisy
Tracey
Victoria
Rebecca
Lucy
Hope
Amyce
Jan
Sophie
Victoria
Hannah
Pauline
Morgan
Francesca
Jo-Ann

Steve
Daniel
Steve
Patrick
Dominic
Adam
Norman

Freya
Lindsey
Valerie

Total
2326
2302
2258
2207
2191
2189
2154
2118
2116
2111
2107
2066
2053
1940
1908

Total
1154
1046
677
645
532
491
228

Total
607
553
335

Average
775.3
767.3
752.7
735.7
730.3
729.7
718.0
706.0
705.3
703.7
702.3
688.7
684.3
646.7
636.0

Average
384.7
348.7
225.7
215.0
177.3
163.7

76.0

Average
202.3
184.3
111.7

Jnr

Jnr



Recurve - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name
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15
16
17
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Recurve - Senior - Ladies

Nesbitt
Shales
Wills
Barby
Hall
Adams
Tittensor
Pleasants
Hartfield
Bloomfield
Nilsen
Fairburn
Vobe
Gregory
Fitzgerald
Ross
Wright
Pegrum
Howell
Fisher
List
Clarke
Taylor
Wootton
Gilmore
Brown
Hayes

Position Name
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Folkard
Oliver
Cooper
Gilmour
Kiddy
Agnew
McPeake
Vines
Gray
Convery
Goodwin
Tinker
Ashworth
Cross

Kinchen-Hollamby

Evans
Giddings

Mark
Jonathan
Alan
Stuart
Conor
Jamie
Paul
Chris
John
Kevin
Tony
Joe
Oliver
Peter
Richard
Stuart
David
Kim
David
Nicholas
Stephen
David
John
Mark
Matthew
Raymond
Alan

Naomi
Amy
Lisa
Ruth
Michelle
Susan
Adele
Rachel
Verity
Aimee
Teresa
Megan
Debra
Tracy
Kate
Gwenan
Rebecca

Total
2167
2154
2151
2087
1993
1966
1946
1926
1888
1886
1886
1860
1856
1740
1703
1612
1594
1574
1509
1448
1357
1347
1264
1253
1216
1111
1047

Total
2057
1982
1867
1745
1736
1728
1671
1609
1596
1514
1391
1332
1255
1220
1205
742
674

Average
722.3
718.0
717.0
695.7
664.3
655.3
648.7
642.0
629.3
628.7
628.7
620.0
618.7
580.0
567.7
537.3
531.3
524.7
503.0
482.7
452.3
449.0
421.3
417.7
405.3
370.3
349.0

Average
685.7
660.7
622.3
581.7
578.7
576.0
557.0
536.3
532.0
504.7
463.7
444.0
418.3
406.7
401.7
247.3
224.7

Jnr

Jnr
Jnr

Jnr

Jnr

Jnr
Jnr

Jnr



Traditional - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name
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Traditional - Senior - Ladies

Bowen
Warwick
Stevens
Thompson
Corbett
Castle
Thomas
Craig
Ryan
Berrimen
Jones
Coombs

Position Name

1
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Lake
Hamilton
Williams
Berrimen
Sullivan
Sleith

Phil
Kevin
Adam
Glen
Gary
Paul
Ceri
Alan
John
Mike
Paul
Charlie

Michaela
Andrea
Emily
Barbara
Gail
Valerie

Total
1661
1525
1517
1505
1427
1400
1361
1299
1270
1259
1139
1034

Total
1315
1263
1046
899
747
507

Average
553.7
508.3
505.7
501.7
475.7
466.7
453.7
433.0
423.3
419.7
379.7
344.7

Average
438.3
421.0
348.7
299.7
249.0
169.0



